503589586 11/30/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3636216

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INTELLABS, LLC	11/02/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRACBEAM, LLC	
Street Address:	1801 BELVEDERE STREET	
City:	GOLDEN	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80401	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13831674

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-895-7538

Email:ptomail@strategemip.comCorrespondent Name:STRATEGEMIP LTD.Address Line 1:1801 BELVEDERE ST.

Address Line 4: GOLDEN, COLORADO 80401

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1003-10	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DENNIS J. DUPRAY	
SIGNATURE:	/Dennis J. Dupray/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/30/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name (Intellabs to TracBeam)#page1.tif source=Change of Name (Intellabs to TracBeam)#page2.tif

PATENT 503589586 REEL: 037172 FRAME: 0710

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

STAIL IS A COMMAN

Intellabs, LLC

The undersigned natural person of the age of eighteen (18) years or more acting as the Manager of Intellabs, LLC (hereinafter referred to as the "Company"), pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Limited Liability Company Act, (hereinafter referred to as the "Act"), and the unanimous written consent of the Members of the Company hereby adopts the following Amendment to the Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is hereby changed to TracBeam, LLC.

WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the Manager of the Company designated herein, executes this Amendment to the Articles of Organization and certifies to the truth of the facts therein stated this 2nd day of November, 2000.

Dennis Dupray, Manager

STATE OF COLORADO

) ss.

)

)

COUNTY OF DENVER

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public duly commissioned to take acknowledgments and administer oaths in the State of Colorado, hereby certifies that on the 2nd day of November, 2000, the above-named Manager personally appeared before me and, being by me duly sworn, declared

P.A.D.DUPRAY/002/Amer.wpd November 2, 2000 that he is the person who signed the foregoing documents as Manager and that the statements therein contained are true.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

My Commission Expires: 2502

Notary Public

E PATELLAND

F.W.D.DLPRAY/002/Aman wpd November 2, 2000

> PATENT REEL: 037172 FRAME: 0712

RECORDED: 11/30/2015